
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 19 – 5:30 P.M. 
LECTOR:  Annie Struble 
SERVER:   
EMHC:  Mike Zimak 
GREETER:  Zimak family 
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 20 – 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Fabian Guirales 
SERVER:  Natalia & Paulina Fronc 
EMHC:  Diana Guirales 
GREETER:  Guirales family 
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 20 – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Leizl Carlo 
SERVER:  Massimo King 
EMHC:  Mike DeBenedetto 
GREETER:  Daniela Ferrara, Debbie Brophy 
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 20 – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Colette Perri 
SERVER: 
EMHC:  Susana Schmitt 
GREETER: 

 

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 26 – 5:30 P.M. 
LECTOR:  Greg Schmitt 
SERVER:  Hailie & Melissa Ziemba 
EMHC:  Lou Zecca 
GREETER:  Shelia Ziemba, Paul Veltri 
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 27 – 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Tom Henry 
SERVER:  Bernadette, Miguel & Raphael 
                  Enriquez 
EMHC:  Carmela Enriquez 
GREETER: Enriquez family 
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 27 – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Maria DeGrezia 
SERVER:  Sebastian & Lucas Vargas 
EMHC:  Nina Bello 
GREETER:  Regerick & Aileen Tindoc 
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 27 – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Betty Benitez 
SERVER:   
EMHC:  Susana Schmitt 
GREETER:   

 
 

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 3 – 5:30 P.M. 
LECTOR:  Paul Veltri 
SERVER:   
EMHC:  Debbie Bedoe 
GREETER:  Lou Zecca 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 4 – 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Matt Fava 
SERVER:  Phoebe & Nicholas Nguyen 
EMHC:  Dayron Guirales 
GREETER: Joanna Antinora, Chuck Donovan 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 4 – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Lorelane Tindoc 
SERVER:  Liam Sacopaso, Gayle Sanagustin 
EMHC:  Dale Tengi 
GREETER:  Debbie Brophy, Daniela Ferrara 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 4 – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Eva May 
SERVER:   
EMHC:  Nancy Cataneo 
GREETER:  Cataneo family 

 

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 10 – 5:30 P.M. 
LECTOR:  Annie Struble 
SERVER:   
EMHC:  Mike Zimak 
GREETER:  Zimak family 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 11 – 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Brandon Lau 
SERVER:  Natalia & Paulina Fronc 
EMHC:  Natalie Guirales 
GREETER:  Dayron & Diana Guirales 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 11 – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Leizl Carlo 
SERVER:  Isabella & Lorenzo Tindoc 
EMHC:  Lorelane Tindoc 
GREETER:  Nina Bello, Joan Miller 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 11 – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Colette Perri 
SERVER: 
EMHC:  Susana Schmitt 
GREETER:  Rachel & Chris Fen 

 
 
 

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 17 – 5:30 P.M. 
LECTOR:  Leizl Carlo 
SERVER:   
EMHC:  Lorraine Buczek 
GREETER:  Amanda Pierce, Lou Zecca 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 18 – 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Chuck Donovan 
SERVER:  Bernadette, Miguel & Raphael 
Enriquez 

EMHC:  Carmela Enriquez 
GREETER: Enriquez family 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 18 – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Matt Fava 
SERVER:  Sebastian & Lucas Vargas 
EMHC:  Michelle Vargas 
GREETER:  Regerick & Aileen Tindoc 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 18 – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Betty Benitez 
SERVER: 
EMHC:  Nancy Cataneo 
GREETER:  Cataneo family 
 

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 24 – 5:30 P.M. 
LECTOR:  Paul Veltri 
SERVER:  Sebastian & Lucas Vargas 
EMHC:  Mike Zimak 
GREETER:  Zimak family 
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 24 – 7:30 P.M. 
LECTOR:  Greg Schmitt 
SERVER:  Isabella & Lorenzo Tindoc 
EMHC:  Susana Schmitt 
GREETER:  Lorelane Tindoc, Susana Schmitt 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 25 – 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Tom Dempsey 
SERVER: Alaina Dennison 
EMHC:  Natalie Guirales 
GREETER: Chuck Donovan, Joanna Antinora 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 25 – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Mike DeBenedetto 
SERVER:  Liam Sacopaso, Gayle Sanagustin 
EMHC:  Joyce Caning 
GREETER:  Joan Miller, Nina Bello 
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 25 – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR:  Eva May 
SERVER:  Hailie & Melissa Ziemba 
EMHC:  Colette Perri 
GREETER:  Sheila Ziemba 


